
Hely Licenc Név Szülév Rajt Egyesület Lakhely Úszás Kerékpár Ú + K Futás Végeredmény

1 1455 ZELINKA GABRIELLA 1991 362 575 EQUILOR TEAM ÚJBUDA SZŐDLIGET 00:22:01( 2) 01:02:30( 1) 01:24:31( 1) 00:41:43( 1) 02:06:14( 1)

2 7056 KÁLOVICS ANIKÓ 1977 383 VASI TRIATLON SE SZOMBATHELY 00:22:26( 4) 01:09:18( 2) 01:31:44( 2) 00:44:18( 3) 02:16:02( 1)

3 217 CSOMOR ERIKA 1973 408 FTC SZÁZHALOMBATTA 00:22:50( 8) 01:09:29( 3) 01:32:19( 3) 00:46:37( 5) 02:18:56( 2)

4 1967 MOLNÁR ENIKŐ 1994 416 MA-VIK TC KAPOSVÁR 00:24:52( 10) 01:15:02( 9) 01:39:54( 9) 00:42:26( 2) 02:22:20( 1)

5 207314 WEINHARDT ANNA 1993 424 EGYÉNI VERSENYZŐ GYŐR 00:22:49( 7) 01:11:12( 4) 01:34:01( 4) 00:50:22( 9) 02:24:23( 2)

6 8289 MÉLYPATAKI RÉKA 1979 372 KIS TRI BALATONMAN 00:22:43( 6) 01:14:27( 7) 01:37:10( 7) 00:49:20( 7) 02:26:30( 1)

7 723 KŐVÁRI LUCA ANNA 1984 378 SPURI SC BUDAPEST 00:21:33( 1) 01:13:41( 6) 01:35:14( 6) 00:51:16( 12) 02:26:30( 1)

8 6859 HORVÁTH LILLA 1989 381 KAPOSVÁRI AC KAPOSVÁR 00:22:21( 3) 01:11:57( 5) 01:34:18( 5) 00:55:35( 23) 02:29:53( 1)

9 3910 PÉCSI ANNAMÁRIA DR. 1971 406 FTC BUDAPEST 00:27:20( 12) 01:16:34( 12) 01:43:54( 12) 00:48:35( 6) 02:32:29( 1)

10 5860 ZSIGMOND RÉKA DR. 1973 404 TÁRNOK SPRINT SE TÁRNOK 00:22:38( 5) 01:16:22( 11) 01:39:00( 8) 00:55:28( 21) 02:34:28( 2)

11 7551 CSÓKA IMOLA 1992 417 EGYÉNI VERSENYZŐ GYŐR 00:31:06( 25) 01:14:47( 8) 01:45:53( 13) 00:50:36( 10) 02:36:29( 2)

12 6182 SZABÓ ANNA 1982 373 KIS TRI BALATONMAN 00:27:37( 14) 01:15:38( 10) 01:43:15( 10) 00:53:53( 15) 02:37:08( 2)

13 1171 SZABÓ CSILLA KINCSŐ 1987 401 SZVISE SZÁZHALOMBATTA 00:24:33( 9) 01:19:10( 17) 01:43:43( 11) 00:53:34( 13) 02:37:17( 2)

14 6850 SIMON VIKTÓRIA 1978 414 CSEPEL DOLPHINS SC BUDAPEST 00:28:37( 18) 01:20:12( 21) 01:48:49( 14) 00:53:38( 14) 02:42:27( 3)

15 6797 HORVÁTH KATALIN DR. 1976 389 KIS TRI BALATONMAN 00:31:49( 29) 01:17:38( 14) 01:49:27( 15) 00:54:29( 18) 02:43:56( 3)

16 7937 SEIWERTH ANNA 1989 423 STRUCC FUTÓKLUB MOSONMAGYARÓVÁR 00:29:43( 21) 01:19:56( 20) 01:49:39( 17) 00:54:23( 17) 02:44:02( 3)

17 5391 BRUZSA KATALIN 1980 426 TOVAFUTÓK SE AJKA 00:30:46( 24) 01:22:56( 29) 01:53:42( 28) 00:50:38( 11) 02:44:20( 4)

18 207073 VARGA ENIKŐ 1990 379 EGYÉNI VERSENYZŐ SZOMBATHELY 00:33:46( 36) 01:21:35( 25) 01:55:21( 31) 00:49:57( 8) 02:45:18( 4)

19 207424 URI BETTINA 1991 366 EGYÉNI VERSENYZŐ DEBRECEN 00:29:23( 20) 01:21:11( 22) 01:50:34( 19) 00:55:04( 19) 02:45:38( 5)

20 6364 MARÓTI ERIKA 1974 369 FTC BUDAPEST 00:31:36( 27) 01:19:48( 19) 01:51:24( 20) 00:55:31( 22) 02:46:55( 4)

21 5555 KÓNYÁNÉ DÉZSI MARIANN 1963 402 CSEPEL DOLPHINS SC BUDAPEST 00:32:15( 33) 01:21:21( 23) 01:53:36( 27) 00:55:24( 20) 02:49:00( 1)

22 7911 KISS MÓNIKA 1976 387 SZESE GYŐR 00:27:30( 13) 01:25:13( 32) 01:52:43( 23) 00:56:27( 25) 02:49:10( 5)

23 5861 BÉRES LÍVIA 1967 403 TÁRNOK SPRINT SE TÁRNOK 00:35:56( 44) 01:17:00( 13) 01:52:56( 24) 00:57:53( 26) 02:50:49( 2)

24 7350 KOCSÁN ÉVA 1975 394 575 TEAM KFT. BUDAPEST 00:34:05( 39) 01:18:32( 16) 01:52:37( 22) 00:58:57( 30) 02:51:34( 6)

25 8494 KÁLMÁN MARIETTA 1972 367 ZALATRIATLON ZALAEGERSZEG 00:33:59( 38) 01:19:35( 18) 01:53:34( 26) 00:58:17( 29) 02:51:51( 2)

26 207700 UTCZÁS KATINKA 1986 364 EGYÉNI VERSENYZŐ 00:25:02( 11) 01:28:24( 38) 01:53:26( 25) 00:59:06( 32) 02:52:32( 3)

27 6660 MAYER HENRIETTA 1967 392 SZESE GYŐR 00:27:54( 15) 01:21:34( 24) 01:49:28( 16) 01:03:19( 41) 02:52:47( 3)

28 1039 PUSKÁS BORBÁLA 1962 384 SZÉCHY TAMÁS SI SOPRON 00:32:31( 35) 01:22:28( 28) 01:54:59( 29) 00:57:55( 27) 02:52:54( 1)

29 7424 KISS ERIKA 1984 410 SZÉCHY TAMÁS SI SOPRON 00:28:05( 17) 01:21:55( 26) 01:50:00( 18) 01:04:03( 42) 02:54:03( 4)

30 850 DR. TEMESI ZSUZSANNA 1966 418 SZOESE SZOMBATHELY 00:30:07( 22) 01:26:05( 34) 01:56:12( 32) 00:57:55( 28) 02:54:07( 4)

31 8294 SZABÓ VANDA CSENGE 1992 399 KIS TRI BALATONMAN BUDAPEST 00:34:40( 40) 01:17:56( 15) 01:52:36( 21) 01:02:53( 39) 02:55:29( 6)

32 71725 DALA KITTI 1993 411 VASI TRIATLON SE SZOMBATHELY 00:31:16( 26) 01:25:19( 33) 01:56:35( 33) 00:59:11( 33) 02:55:46( 3)

33 8513 SZÍJÁRTÓ KRISZTINA 1969 374 TOVAFUTÓK SE AJKA 00:29:17( 19) 01:27:44( 37) 01:57:01( 35) 00:59:40( 36) 02:56:41( 3)

34 0 DR. MAYER KRISZTINA 1975 391 ÁSVÁNYRÁRÓ 00:36:34( 48) 01:23:32( 30) 02:00:06( 37) 00:59:15( 34) 02:59:21( 7)

35 8186 HARASZTI VIKTÓRIA 1977 380 PROATHLON SE SÁRVÁR 00:33:56( 37) 01:26:10( 35) 02:00:06( 36) 00:59:23( 35) 02:59:29( 8)

36 1648 SŐR MARIANN 1974 429 FTC BUDAPEST 00:28:01( 16) 01:27:17( 36) 01:55:18( 30) 01:04:20( 43) 02:59:38( 9)

37 5141 KORCSMÁROSNÉ VÍGH ROZÁLIA 1959 393 TRI-CO KANIZSA NAGYKANIZSA 00:38:36( 51) 01:22:05( 27) 02:00:41( 38) 00:59:01( 31) 02:59:42( 2)

Amatőr női futam
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38 207271 HABON KIMBERLI 1990 363 EGYÉNI VERSENYZŐ BUDAPEST 00:32:08( 31) 01:24:44( 31) 01:56:52( 34) 01:03:12( 40) 03:00:04( 7)

39 207518 PRISZNYÁK ANNA 1993 370 EGYÉNI VERSENYZŐ SZOMBATHELY 00:36:43( 49) 01:28:24( 39) 02:05:07( 40) 00:56:19( 24) 03:01:26( 4)

40 0 DR. FARKAS ANIKÓ 1987 377 BUDAPEST 00:30:24( 23) 01:37:15( 45) 02:07:39( 43) 00:54:09( 16) 03:01:48( 5)

41 6446 TÓTH KATALIN 1980 405 POLYTHLON ETK BUDAPEST 00:36:51( 50) 01:28:47( 40) 02:05:38( 41) 01:01:49( 38) 03:07:27( 5)

42 207199 KISDARÓCZI ORSOLYA 1973 421 EGYÉNI VERSENYZŐ 00:38:46( 53) 01:33:05( 43) 02:11:51( 46) 01:00:43( 37) 03:12:34( 10)

43 7576 VARASDY EDIT 1973 398 VASI TRIATLON SE SZOMBATHELY 00:35:11( 41) 01:55:00( 57) 02:30:11( 54) 00:44:35( 4) 03:14:46( 11)

44 0 KONDICS JUDIT 1967 412 SZOMBATHELY 00:31:55( 30) 01:32:33( 42) 02:04:28( 39) 01:14:46( 45) 03:19:14( 5)

45 800075 STRASSZNER EDIT KAROLINA 1953 430 AUSZTRIA 00:36:09( 45) 01:30:34( 41) 02:06:43( 42) 01:17:34( 49) 03:24:17( 1)

46 6428 TÓTH KRISZTINA 1969 385 EGYÉNI VERSENYZŐ SZENTENDRE 00:31:43( 28) 01:38:24( 47) 02:10:07( 45) 01:14:58( 46) 03:25:05( 4)

47 207275 PUSZTAI ÁGNES 1964 413 EGYÉNI VERSENYZŐ BUDAPEST 00:41:17( 54) 01:38:09( 46) 02:19:26( 50) 01:09:14( 44) 03:28:40( 6)

48 8546 SAS SZÍLVIA 1980 390 575 TEAM KFT. BUDAPEST 00:32:13( 32) 01:40:27( 51) 02:12:40( 47) 01:17:18( 48) 03:29:58( 6)

49 2596 FÜGI ANDREA 1953 409 VTE GYŐR 00:32:25( 34) 01:42:25( 52) 02:14:50( 49) 01:18:45( 50) 03:33:35( 2)

50 8093 DEZSŐ CSILLA 1978 415

MANTA SWIM VERESEGYHÁZ 

TRIATLO BUDAPEST 00:36:17( 47) 01:38:25( 48) 02:14:42( 48) 01:24:35( 51) 03:39:17( 7)

51 207182 SZÜCS HAJNALKA 1977 422 EGYÉNI VERSENYZŐ VÁRVÖLGY 00:42:49( 58) 01:40:15( 50) 02:23:04( 52) 01:16:16( 47) 03:39:20( 12)

52 8356 BÁNKINÉ LAKI KLÁRA 1973 400 ALBA TRIATLON SE BALATONAKARATTYA 00:35:19( 42) 01:34:38( 44) 02:09:57( 44) 01:31:52( 52) 03:41:49( 13)

53 207882 KISS-KOZSLIK ZSÓFIA 1991 365 EGYÉNI VERSENYZŐ 00:36:10( 46) 01:55:03( 58) 02:31:13( 55) 00:00:00( 53) 00:00:00( 8)

54 7270 SZAKÁLY ERNA 1978 368 TUTTOBICI-BOTTECCHIA SE BUDAPEST 00:00:00( 61) 00:00:00( 59) 00:00:00( 59) 00:00:00( 54) 00:00:00( 8)

55 207083 NYIRATI RITA 1968 371 EGYÉNI VERSENYZŐ BAJNA 00:42:20( 55) 00:00:00( 60) 00:00:00( 60) 00:00:00( 55) 00:00:00( 5)

56 1736 DR. FRÖHLICH GEORGINA 1980 375 CSEPEL DOLPHINS SC BUDAPEST 00:46:28( 59) 01:49:26( 53) 02:35:54( 57) 00:00:00( 56) 00:00:00( 9)

57 5321 VARGA FRANCISKA ÁGNES 1986 376 POLYTHLON ETK BUDAPEST 00:00:00( 62) 00:00:00( 61) 00:00:00( 61) 00:00:00( 57) 00:00:00( 6)

58 207881 LASICS MÓNIKA 1974 382 EGYÉNI VERSENYZŐ VELEM 00:38:46( 52) 00:00:00( 62) 00:00:00( 62) 00:00:00( 58) 00:00:00( 14)

59 8574 SZABÓ CSILLA 1973 386 VASI TRIATLON SE SZOMBATHELY 00:42:41( 57) 01:52:28( 56) 02:35:09( 56) 00:00:00( 59) 00:00:00( 15)

60 0 HORVÁT RITA 1975 388 BUDAPEST 00:35:53( 43) 01:51:26( 55) 02:27:19( 53) 00:00:00( 60) 00:00:00( 16)

61 71143 HAJNAL ADRIENN 1986 395 FTC BUDAPEST 00:00:00( 63) 00:00:00( 63) 00:00:00( 63) 00:00:00( 61) 00:00:00( 7)

62 7924 NAGY LAURA 1980 396 VTE 00:00:00( 64) 00:00:00( 64) 00:00:00( 64) 00:00:00( 62) 00:00:00( 10)

63 0 MARICS ÉVA 1968 397 SZOMBATHELY 00:47:08( 60) 01:50:01( 54) 02:37:09( 58) 00:00:00( 63) 00:00:00( 6)

64 6695 ARADI RENÁTA 1991 407 EGYÉNI VERSENYZŐ BUDAPEST 00:00:00( 65) 00:00:00( 65) 00:00:00( 65) 00:00:00( 64) 00:00:00( 9)

65 207137 TÁLAS GABRIELLA 1968 419 EGYÉNI VERSENYZŐ BUDAPEST 00:42:28( 56) 01:39:23( 49) 02:21:51( 51) 00:00:00( 65) 00:00:00( 7)

66 207773 SZANDTNER BIANKA 1997 420 EGYÉNI VERSENYZŐ 00:00:00( 66) 00:00:00( 66) 00:00:00( 66) 00:00:00( 66) 00:00:00( 5)

67 207152 TAKÁCS VIKTÓRIA ERZSÉBET 1978 425 EGYÉNI VERSENYZŐ JÁK 00:00:00( 67) 00:00:00( 67) 00:00:00( 67) 00:00:00( 67) 00:00:00( 11)

68 207145 TÓTH-GÁBORNÉ SAS ANIKÓ 1974 427 EGYÉNI VERSENYZŐ SZOMBATHELY 00:00:00( 68) 00:00:00( 68) 00:00:00( 68) 00:00:00( 68) 00:00:00( 17)

69 0 MCCARTHY BERNADETT 1980 428 SZOMBATHELY 00:00:00( 69) 00:00:00( 69) 00:00:00( 69) 00:00:00( 69) 00:00:00( 12)

1 800075 STRASSZNER EDIT KAROLINA 1953 430 AUSZTRIA 00:36:09( 45) 01:30:34( 41) 02:06:43( 42) 01:17:34( 49) 03:24:17( 45)

2 2596 FÜGI ANDREA 1953 409 VTE GYŐR 00:32:25( 34) 01:42:25( 52) 02:14:50( 49) 01:18:45( 50) 03:33:35( 49)

1 1039 PUSKÁS BORBÁLA 1962 384 SZÉCHY TAMÁS SI SOPRON 00:32:31( 35) 01:22:28( 28) 01:54:59( 29) 00:57:55( 27) 02:52:54( 28)

2 5141 KORCSMÁROSNÉ VÍGH ROZÁLIA 1959 393 TRI-CO KANIZSA NAGYKANIZSA 00:38:36( 51) 01:22:05( 27) 02:00:41( 38) 00:59:01( 31) 02:59:42( 37)

Női, A50-54

Női, A60-64

Női, A55-59



1 5555 KÓNYÁNÉ DÉZSI MARIANN 1963 402 CSEPEL DOLPHINS SC BUDAPEST 00:32:15( 33) 01:21:21( 23) 01:53:36( 27) 00:55:24( 20) 02:49:00( 21)

2 5861 BÉRES LÍVIA 1967 403 TÁRNOK SPRINT SE TÁRNOK 00:35:56( 44) 01:17:00( 13) 01:52:56( 24) 00:57:53( 26) 02:50:49( 23)

3 6660 MAYER HENRIETTA 1967 392 SZESE GYŐR 00:27:54( 15) 01:21:34( 24) 01:49:28( 16) 01:03:19( 41) 02:52:47( 27)

4 850 DR. TEMESI ZSUZSANNA 1966 418 SZOESE SZOMBATHELY 00:30:07( 22) 01:26:05( 34) 01:56:12( 32) 00:57:55( 28) 02:54:07( 30)

5 0 KONDICS JUDIT 1967 412 SZOMBATHELY 00:31:55( 30) 01:32:33( 42) 02:04:28( 39) 01:14:46( 45) 03:19:14( 44)

6 207275 PUSZTAI ÁGNES 1964 413 EGYÉNI VERSENYZŐ BUDAPEST 00:41:17( 54) 01:38:09( 46) 02:19:26( 50) 01:09:14( 44) 03:28:40( 47)

1 3910 PÉCSI ANNAMÁRIA DR. 1971 406 FTC BUDAPEST 00:27:20( 12) 01:16:34( 12) 01:43:54( 12) 00:48:35( 6) 02:32:29( 9)

2 8494 KÁLMÁN MARIETTA 1972 367 ZALATRIATLON ZALAEGERSZEG 00:33:59( 38) 01:19:35( 18) 01:53:34( 26) 00:58:17( 29) 02:51:51( 25)

3 8513 SZÍJÁRTÓ KRISZTINA 1969 374 TOVAFUTÓK SE AJKA 00:29:17( 19) 01:27:44( 37) 01:57:01( 35) 00:59:40( 36) 02:56:41( 33)

4 6428 TÓTH KRISZTINA 1969 385 EGYÉNI VERSENYZŐ SZENTENDRE 00:31:43( 28) 01:38:24( 47) 02:10:07( 45) 01:14:58( 46) 03:25:05( 46)

5 207083 NYIRATI RITA 1968 371 EGYÉNI VERSENYZŐ BAJNA 00:42:20( 55) 00:00:00( 60) 00:00:00( 60) 00:00:00( 55) 00:00:00( 55)

6 0 MARICS ÉVA 1968 397 SZOMBATHELY 00:47:08( 60) 01:50:01( 54) 02:37:09( 58) 00:00:00( 63) 00:00:00( 63)

7 207137 TÁLAS GABRIELLA 1968 419 EGYÉNI VERSENYZŐ BUDAPEST 00:42:28( 56) 01:39:23( 49) 02:21:51( 51) 00:00:00( 65) 00:00:00( 65)

1 7056 KÁLOVICS ANIKÓ 1977 383 VASI TRIATLON SE SZOMBATHELY 00:22:26( 4) 01:09:18( 2) 01:31:44( 2) 00:44:18( 3) 02:16:02( 2)

2 5860 ZSIGMOND RÉKA DR. 1973 404 TÁRNOK SPRINT SE TÁRNOK 00:22:38( 5) 01:16:22( 11) 01:39:00( 8) 00:55:28( 21) 02:34:28( 10)

3 6797 HORVÁTH KATALIN DR. 1976 389 KIS TRI BALATONMAN 00:31:49( 29) 01:17:38( 14) 01:49:27( 15) 00:54:29( 18) 02:43:56( 15)

4 6364 MARÓTI ERIKA 1974 369 FTC BUDAPEST 00:31:36( 27) 01:19:48( 19) 01:51:24( 20) 00:55:31( 22) 02:46:55( 20)

5 7911 KISS MÓNIKA 1976 387 SZESE GYŐR 00:27:30( 13) 01:25:13( 32) 01:52:43( 23) 00:56:27( 25) 02:49:10( 22)

6 7350 KOCSÁN ÉVA 1975 394 575 TEAM KFT. BUDAPEST 00:34:05( 39) 01:18:32( 16) 01:52:37( 22) 00:58:57( 30) 02:51:34( 24)

7 0 DR. MAYER KRISZTINA 1975 391 ÁSVÁNYRÁRÓ 00:36:34( 48) 01:23:32( 30) 02:00:06( 37) 00:59:15( 34) 02:59:21( 34)

8 8186 HARASZTI VIKTÓRIA 1977 380 PROATHLON SE SÁRVÁR 00:33:56( 37) 01:26:10( 35) 02:00:06( 36) 00:59:23( 35) 02:59:29( 35)

9 1648 SŐR MARIANN 1974 429 FTC BUDAPEST 00:28:01( 16) 01:27:17( 36) 01:55:18( 30) 01:04:20( 43) 02:59:38( 36)

10 207199 KISDARÓCZI ORSOLYA 1973 421 EGYÉNI VERSENYZŐ 00:38:46( 53) 01:33:05( 43) 02:11:51( 46) 01:00:43( 37) 03:12:34( 42)

11 7576 VARASDY EDIT 1973 398 VASI TRIATLON SE SZOMBATHELY 00:35:11( 41) 01:55:00( 57) 02:30:11( 54) 00:44:35( 4) 03:14:46( 43)

12 207182 SZÜCS HAJNALKA 1977 422 EGYÉNI VERSENYZŐ VÁRVÖLGY 00:42:49( 58) 01:40:15( 50) 02:23:04( 52) 01:16:16( 47) 03:39:20( 51)

13 8356 BÁNKINÉ LAKI KLÁRA 1973 400 ALBA TRIATLON SE BALATONAKARATTYA 00:35:19( 42) 01:34:38( 44) 02:09:57( 44) 01:31:52( 52) 03:41:49( 52)

14 207881 LASICS MÓNIKA 1974 382 EGYÉNI VERSENYZŐ VELEM 00:38:46( 52) 00:00:00( 62) 00:00:00( 62) 00:00:00( 58) 00:00:00( 58)

15 8574 SZABÓ CSILLA 1973 386 VASI TRIATLON SE SZOMBATHELY 00:42:41( 57) 01:52:28( 56) 02:35:09( 56) 00:00:00( 59) 00:00:00( 59)

16 0 HORVÁT RITA 1975 388 BUDAPEST 00:35:53( 43) 01:51:26( 55) 02:27:19( 53) 00:00:00( 60) 00:00:00( 60)

17 207145 TÓTH-GÁBORNÉ SAS ANIKÓ 1974 427 EGYÉNI VERSENYZŐ SZOMBATHELY 00:00:00( 68) 00:00:00( 68) 00:00:00( 68) 00:00:00( 68) 00:00:00( 68)

1 8289 MÉLYPATAKI RÉKA 1979 372 KIS TRI BALATONMAN 00:22:43( 6) 01:14:27( 7) 01:37:10( 7) 00:49:20( 7) 02:26:30( 6)

2 6182 SZABÓ ANNA 1982 373 KIS TRI BALATONMAN 00:27:37( 14) 01:15:38( 10) 01:43:15( 10) 00:53:53( 15) 02:37:08( 12)

3 6850 SIMON VIKTÓRIA 1978 414 CSEPEL DOLPHINS SC BUDAPEST 00:28:37( 18) 01:20:12( 21) 01:48:49( 14) 00:53:38( 14) 02:42:27( 14)

4 5391 BRUZSA KATALIN 1980 426 TOVAFUTÓK SE AJKA 00:30:46( 24) 01:22:56( 29) 01:53:42( 28) 00:50:38( 11) 02:44:20( 17)

5 6446 TÓTH KATALIN 1980 405 POLYTHLON ETK BUDAPEST 00:36:51( 50) 01:28:47( 40) 02:05:38( 41) 01:01:49( 38) 03:07:27( 41)

6 8546 SAS SZÍLVIA 1980 390 575 TEAM KFT. BUDAPEST 00:32:13( 32) 01:40:27( 51) 02:12:40( 47) 01:17:18( 48) 03:29:58( 48)

7 8093 DEZSŐ CSILLA 1978 415

MANTA SWIM VERESEGYHÁZ 

TRIATLO BUDAPEST 00:36:17( 47) 01:38:25( 48) 02:14:42( 48) 01:24:35( 51) 03:39:17( 50)

Női, A40-44

Női, A35-39

Női, A45-49



8 7270 SZAKÁLY ERNA 1978 368 TUTTOBICI-BOTTECCHIA SE BUDAPEST 00:00:00( 61) 00:00:00( 59) 00:00:00( 59) 00:00:00( 54) 00:00:00( 54)

9 1736 DR. FRÖHLICH GEORGINA 1980 375 CSEPEL DOLPHINS SC BUDAPEST 00:46:28( 59) 01:49:26( 53) 02:35:54( 57) 00:00:00( 56) 00:00:00( 56)

10 7924 NAGY LAURA 1980 396 VTE 00:00:00( 64) 00:00:00( 64) 00:00:00( 64) 00:00:00( 62) 00:00:00( 62)

11 207152 TAKÁCS VIKTÓRIA ERZSÉBET 1978 425 EGYÉNI VERSENYZŐ JÁK 00:00:00( 67) 00:00:00( 67) 00:00:00( 67) 00:00:00( 67) 00:00:00( 67)

12 0 MCCARTHY BERNADETT 1980 428 SZOMBATHELY 00:00:00( 69) 00:00:00( 69) 00:00:00( 69) 00:00:00( 69) 00:00:00( 69)

1 723 KŐVÁRI LUCA ANNA 1984 378 SPURI SC BUDAPEST 00:21:33( 1) 01:13:41( 6) 01:35:14( 6) 00:51:16( 12) 02:26:30( 7)

2 1171 SZABÓ CSILLA KINCSŐ 1987 401 SZVISE SZÁZHALOMBATTA 00:24:33( 9) 01:19:10( 17) 01:43:43( 11) 00:53:34( 13) 02:37:17( 13)

3 207700 UTCZÁS KATINKA 1986 364 EGYÉNI VERSENYZŐ 00:25:02( 11) 01:28:24( 38) 01:53:26( 25) 00:59:06( 32) 02:52:32( 26)

4 7424 KISS ERIKA 1984 410 SZÉCHY TAMÁS SI SOPRON 00:28:05( 17) 01:21:55( 26) 01:50:00( 18) 01:04:03( 42) 02:54:03( 29)

5 0 DR. FARKAS ANIKÓ 1987 377 BUDAPEST 00:30:24( 23) 01:37:15( 45) 02:07:39( 43) 00:54:09( 16) 03:01:48( 40)

6 5321 VARGA FRANCISKA ÁGNES 1986 376 POLYTHLON ETK BUDAPEST 00:00:00( 62) 00:00:00( 61) 00:00:00( 61) 00:00:00( 57) 00:00:00( 57)

7 71143 HAJNAL ADRIENN 1986 395 FTC BUDAPEST 00:00:00( 63) 00:00:00( 63) 00:00:00( 63) 00:00:00( 61) 00:00:00( 61)

1 6859 HORVÁTH LILLA 1989 381 KAPOSVÁRI AC KAPOSVÁR 00:22:21( 3) 01:11:57( 5) 01:34:18( 5) 00:55:35( 23) 02:29:53( 8)

2 7551 CSÓKA IMOLA 1992 417 EGYÉNI VERSENYZŐ GYŐR 00:31:06( 25) 01:14:47( 8) 01:45:53( 13) 00:50:36( 10) 02:36:29( 11)

3 7937 SEIWERTH ANNA 1989 423 STRUCC FUTÓKLUB MOSONMAGYARÓVÁR 00:29:43( 21) 01:19:56( 20) 01:49:39( 17) 00:54:23( 17) 02:44:02( 16)

4 207073 VARGA ENIKŐ 1990 379 EGYÉNI VERSENYZŐ SZOMBATHELY 00:33:46( 36) 01:21:35( 25) 01:55:21( 31) 00:49:57( 8) 02:45:18( 18)

5 207424 URI BETTINA 1991 366 EGYÉNI VERSENYZŐ DEBRECEN 00:29:23( 20) 01:21:11( 22) 01:50:34( 19) 00:55:04( 19) 02:45:38( 19)

6 8294 SZABÓ VANDA CSENGE 1992 399 KIS TRI BALATONMAN BUDAPEST 00:34:40( 40) 01:17:56( 15) 01:52:36( 21) 01:02:53( 39) 02:55:29( 31)

7 207271 HABON KIMBERLI 1990 363 EGYÉNI VERSENYZŐ BUDAPEST 00:32:08( 31) 01:24:44( 31) 01:56:52( 34) 01:03:12( 40) 03:00:04( 38)

8 207882 KISS-KOZSLIK ZSÓFIA 1991 365 EGYÉNI VERSENYZŐ 00:36:10( 46) 01:55:03( 58) 02:31:13( 55) 00:00:00( 53) 00:00:00( 53)

9 6695 ARADI RENÁTA 1991 407 EGYÉNI VERSENYZŐ BUDAPEST 00:00:00( 65) 00:00:00( 65) 00:00:00( 65) 00:00:00( 64) 00:00:00( 64)

1 1967 MOLNÁR ENIKŐ 1994 416 MA-VIK TC KAPOSVÁR 00:24:52( 10) 01:15:02( 9) 01:39:54( 9) 00:42:26( 2) 02:22:20( 4)

2 207314 WEINHARDT ANNA 1993 424 EGYÉNI VERSENYZŐ GYŐR 00:22:49( 7) 01:11:12( 4) 01:34:01( 4) 00:50:22( 9) 02:24:23( 5)

3 71725 DALA KITTI 1993 411 VASI TRIATLON SE SZOMBATHELY 00:31:16( 26) 01:25:19( 33) 01:56:35( 33) 00:59:11( 33) 02:55:46( 32)

4 207518 PRISZNYÁK ANNA 1993 370 EGYÉNI VERSENYZŐ SZOMBATHELY 00:36:43( 49) 01:28:24( 39) 02:05:07( 40) 00:56:19( 24) 03:01:26( 39)

5 207773 SZANDTNER BIANKA 1997 420 EGYÉNI VERSENYZŐ 00:00:00( 66) 00:00:00( 66) 00:00:00( 66) 00:00:00( 66) 00:00:00( 66)
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